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For assistance in North America: +1 800.675.1214 • www.peigenesis.com • sales@peigenesis.com 

 SHELL  L  M R S T                           V THREAD MODIFIED N P 
 SIZE MAX. +.000/-.005  (TP) +.011/-.010 +.005/-.005 CLASS 2A  MODIFIED  +.001/ -.005    MAX.  
  (+.000/-.010)  (+.040/-.040) (+.010/-.010) (PLATED UNEF) MAJOR DIAMETER (+.000/-.010)  
 8 .500 .632 .594 .812 .120 .4375-28 .412 - .417 .473 .117
  (12.7) (16.05) (15.09) (20.62) (3.05)   (12.61) (2.92)
 10 .500 .632 .719 .938 .120 .5625-24 .542 - .538 .590 .117 
  (12.7) (16.05) (18.26) (23.82) (3.05)   (14.99) (2.92)
 12 .500 .632 .812 1.031 .120 .6875-24 .667 - .663 .750 .117 
  (12.7) (16.05) (20.62) (26.19) (3.05)   (19.05) (2.92)
 14 .500 .632 .906 1.125 .120 .8125-20 .791 - .787 .875 .117 
  (12.7) (16.05) (23.01) (28.57) (3.05)   (22.22) (2.92)
 16 .500 .632 .969 1.219 .120 .9375-20 .916 - .912 1.000 .117 
  (12.7) (16.05) (24.61) (30.96) (3.05)   (25.40) (2.92)
 18 .500 .632 1.062 1.312 .120 1.0625-18 1.034 - 1.030 1.125 .117 
  (12.7) (16.05) (26.97) (33.32) (3.05)   (28.57) (2.92)
 20 .500 .602 1.156 1.438 .120 1.1875-18 1.158 - 1.154 1.250 .087 
  (12.7) (15.29) (29.36) (36.52) (3.05)   (31.75) (2.21)
 22 .500 .602 1.250 1.562 .120 1.3125-18 1.283 - 1.279 1.375 .087 
  (12.7) (15.29) (31.75) (39.67) (3.05)   (34.92) (2.21)
 24 .550 .602 1.375 1.688 .147 1.4375-18 1.408 - 1.404 1.500 .055 
  (13.97) (15.29) (34.92) (42.87) (3.73)   (38.10) (1.39)
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‘P’ Panel Thickness
Rear Mounted 5.00mm Max

Panel Thickness
Front Mounted

DIMENSIONS

RECEPTACLES
SJT00RT
JN1003B
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.005 DIA M

MAX
.938

  VIEW D ENLARGED
FOR COAXIAL USE ONLY

All dimensions in inches (millimeters in parenthesis)

 SHELL  F E G H B A  C        D P  
 SIZE +.001/ -.005  +.006/-.000 MAX. MAX. (TP) +.011/-.010 +.005/ -.005 +.001/ -.005 MAX. 
  (+.000/-.010) (+.150/-.000)      (+.040/-.040) (+.010/-.010) (+.000/-.130)
 8 .632       .717 1.089 .469 .594 .812 .120 .473 .117       
  (16.05) (18.21) (27.65) (11.91) (15.09) (20.62) (3.05) (12.00) (3.00)
 10 .632 .717 1.089 .594 .719 .938 .120 .590 .117       
  (16.05) (18.21) (27.65) (15.09) (18.26) (23.82) (3.05) (15.00) (3.00)
 12 .632 .717 1.089 .719 .812 1.031 .120 .750 .117       
  (16.05) (18.21) (27.65) (18.26) (20.62) (26.19) (3.05) (19.05) (3.00)
 14 .632 .717 1.089 .844 .906 1.125 .120 .875 .117       
  (16.05) (18.21) (27.65) (21.44) (23.01) (28.57) (3.05) (22.22) (3.00)
 16 .632 .717 1.089 .969 .969 1.219 .120 1.000 .117       
  (16.05) (18.21) (27.65) (24.61) (24.61) (30.96) (3.05) (25.4) (3.00)
 18 .632 .717 1.089 1.078 1.062 1.312 .120 1.125 .117 
  (16.05) (18.21) (27.65) (27.38) (26.97) (33.32) (3.05) (28.57) (3.00)
 20 .602 .717 1.089 1.203 1.156 1.438 .120 1.250 .117 
  (15.29) (18.21) (27.65) (30.56) (29.36) (36.52) (3.05) (31.75) (3.00)
 22 .602 .717 1.089 1.329 1.250 1.562 .120 1.375 .117 
  (15.29) (18.21) (27.65) (33.73) (31.75) (39.67) (3.05) (34.92) (3.00)
 24 .602 .717 1.131 1.453 1.375 1.688 .147 1.500 .055 
  (15.29) (18.21) (28.72) (36.91) (34.92) (42.87) (3.73) (38.10) (2.26)
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Specifications subject to change. 

DIMENSIONS

RECEPTACLES
SJTP00RT

W

    VIEW D ENLARGED
FOR COAXIAL USE ONLY
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(SIZE 24 ONLY)

All dimensions in inches (millimeters in parenthesis)

 Shell  F  K M R S T Z P Diameter KK Diameter G 
 Size +.000/-.005  +.006/-.000 +.000/-.005 (TP) +.011/-.010 +.005/-.005  +.031/ -.031    +.001/-.005 +.005/-.002 Max.  
  (+.00/-.01) (+.15/-.00) (+.00/-.04)  (±.04/-.04) (+.01/-.01) (+.07/-.07) (+.00/-0.01) (+0.01/-0.00)  
 8 .609 .945 .860 .594 .812 .120 .062 .516 .417 .345 
  (15.47) (24.00) (21.84) (15.09) (20.62) (3.05) (1.58) (13.11) (10.59) (8.76)
 10 .609 .945 .860 .719 .938 .120 .062 .633 .538 .345  
  (15.47) (24.00) (21.84) (18.26) (23.82) (3.05) (1.58) (16.08) (13.66) (8.76)
 12 .609 .945 .860 .812 1.031 .120 .062 .802 .663 .345  
  (15.47) (24.00) (21.84) (20.62) (26.19) (3.05) (1.58) (20.37) (16.84) (8.76)
 14 .609 .945 .860 .906 1.125 .120 .062 .927 .787 .345  
  (15.47) (24.00) (21.84) (23.01) (28.57) (3.05) (1.58) (23.54) (19.99) (8.76)
 16 .609 .945 .860 .969 1.219 .120 .062 1.052 .912 .345  
  (15.47) (24.00) (21.84) (24.61) (30.96) (3.05) (1.58) (26.72) (23.16) (8.76)
 18 .609 .945 .860 1.062 1.312 .120 .062 1.177 1.030 .345  
  (15.47) (24.00) (21.84) (26.97) (33.32) (3.05) (1.58) (29.89) (26.16) (8.76)
 20 .609 .945 .860 1.156 1.438 .120 .062 1.302 1.154 .345  
  (15.47) (24.00) (21.84) (29.36) (36.52) (3.05) (1.58) (33.07) (29.31) (8.76)
 22 .609 .945 .860 1.250 1.562 .120 .062 1.427 1.279 .345  
  (15.47) (24.00) (21.84) (31.75) (39.67) (3.05) (1.58) (36.25) (32.49) (8.76)
 24 .750   1.085 1.000 1.375 1.688 .147 .078 1.552 1.404 .452  
  (19.05) (27.55) (25.4) (34.92) (42.87) (3.73) (1.98) (39.42) (35.66) (11.48)

 Shell  F K L M R S T Z V Thread P Diameter      W G 
 Size +.000/ -.005 +.006/-.000  Max. +.000/-.005 (TP)  +.011/-.010 +.005/-.005  +.031/ -.031 Class 2A  +.001/ -.005 Max. Max. 
  (+.000/-.010) (+.150/-.000)  (+.000/-.010)  (±.04/-.04) (+.01/-.01) (+.07/-0.07) (Plated UNEF) (+.00/-0.01)  
 8 .609 .945 .539 .860 .594 .812 .120 .062 .4375-28 .516 .812 .345 
  (15.47) (24.00) (13.69) (21.84) (15.09) (20.62) (3.05) (1.58)  (13.11) (20.62) (8.76)
 10 .609 .945 .539 .860 .719 .938 .120 .062 .5625-24 .633 .812 .345 
  (15.47) (24.00) (13.69) (21.84) (18.26) (23.82) (3.05) (1.58)  (16.08) (20.62) (8.76)
 12 .609 .945 .539 .860 .812 1.031 .120 .062 .6875-24 .802 .812 .345 
  (15.47) (24.00) (13.69) (21.84) (20.62) (26.19) (3.05) (1.58)  (20.37) (20.62) (8.76)
 14 .609 .945 .539 .860 .906 1.125 .120 .062 .8125-20 .927 .812 .345 
  (15.47) (24.00) (13.69) (21.84) (23.01) (28.57) (3.05) (1.58)  (23.54) (20.62) (8.76)
 16 .609 .945 .539 .860 .969 1.219 .120 .062 .9375-20 1.052 .812 .345 
  (15.47) (24.00) (13.69) (21.84) (24.61) (30.96) (3.05) (1.58)  (26.72) (20.62) (8.76)
 18 .609 .945 .539 .860 1.062 1.312 .120 .062 1.0625-18 1.177 .812 .345 
  (15.47) (24.00) (13.69) (21.84) (26.97) (33.32) (3.05) (1.58)  (29.89) (20.62) (8.76)
 20 .609 .945 .539 .860 1.156 1.438 .120 .062 1.1875-18 1.302. 812 .345 
  (15.47) (24.00) (13.69) (21.84) (29.36) (36.52) (3.05) (1.58)  (33.07) (20.62) (8.76)
 22 .609 .945 .539 .860 1.250 1.562 .120 .062 1.3125-18 1.427 .812 .345 
  (15.47) (24.00) (13.69) (21.84) (31.75) (39.67) (3.05) (1.58)  (36.25) (20.62) (8.76)
 24 .750 1.085 .493 1.000 1.375 1.688 .147 .078 1.4375-18 1.552 .781 .452 
  (19.05) (27.55) (11.15) (25.4) (34.92) (42.87) (3.73) (1.98)  (39.42) (19.84) (11.48)
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DIMENSIONS

RECEPTACLES
SJT07RT 
JN1003A  

D

V**R

.010
±.020

A• N

.915
±.005

.062 MIN
.125 MAX

PANEL THICKNESS

.539
MAX

.750
MAX

       VIEW D ENLARGED
FOR SIZE 8 COAXIAL USE ONLY

All dimensions in inches (millimeters in parenthesis)

 SHELL  C A H HEX. S T V THREAD  R THREAD        N  
 SIZE MAX. +.001/-.010  +.017/-.016 +.016/-.016 +.010/-.000  CLASS 2A CLASS 2A  +.001/ -.005 
   (+0.00/-0.25) (+0.43/-0.41)   (+0.41/-0.41) (+0.25/-0.00) (PLATED UNEF) (PLATED UNEF) (+.000/-0.01)
 8 1.078 .542 .750 .938 .572 .5625-24 .5625-24 .473 
  (27.38) (13.77) (19.05) (23.82) (14.52)   (12.61)
 10 1.203 .669 .875 1.062 .697 .6875-24 .6875-24 .590 
  (30.56) (16.92) (22.22) (26.97) (17.70)   (14.99)
 12 1.391 .830 1.062 1.250 .884 .8125-20 .8750-20 .750 
  (35.33) (21.08) (26.97) (31.75) (22.45)   (19.05)
 14 1.515 .955 1.188 1.375 1.007 .9375-20 1.0000-20 .875 
  (38.48) (24.26) (30.17) (34.92) (25.58)   (22.22)
 16 1.641 1.084 1.312 1.500 1.134 1.0625-18 1.1250-18 1.00 
  (41.68) (27.53) (33.32) (38.10) (28.80)   (25.40)
 18 1.766 1.208 1.438 1.625 1.259 1.1875-18 1.2500-18 1.125 
  (44.86) (30.68) (36.52) (41.27) (31.98)   (28.57)
 20 1.953 1.333 1.562 1.812 1.384 1.3125-18 1.3750-18 1.250 
  (49.61) (33.86) (39.67) (46.02) (35.15)   (31.75)
 22 2.078 1.459 1.688 1.938 1.507 1.4375-18 1.5000-18 1.375 
  (52.78) (37.06) (42.87) (49.22) (38.28)   (34.92)
 24 2.203 1.580 1.812 2.062 1.634 1.4375-18 1.6250-18 1.500 
  (55.96) (46.13) (46.62) (52.37) (41.50)   (38.10)

Thread sizes are SJT only, consult factory for JN1003A.
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DIMENSIONS

PLUGS
SJT06RT
SJTG06RT 
JN1003FG 

QD

V

.325
±.025

.594
+.003
–.002

L

D

V

L
GROUNDING 
RING

.325
±.025

.594
+.003
–.002

       VIEW D ENLARGED
FOR SIZE 8 COAXIAL USE ONLY

1.656
MAX

All dimensions in inches (millimeters in parenthesis)

 SHELL  L  Q  V THREAD
 SIZE MAX. MAX. CLASS 2A (PLATED UNEF) MODIFIED MAJOR DIAMETER 

 8 1.219 .734 .4375-28 .412 - .417 
  (30.96) (18.64)
 10 1.219 .844 .5625-24 .542 - .538 
  (30.96) (21.44)
 12 1.219 1.016 .6875-24 .667 - .663 
  (30.96) (25.81)
 14 1.219 1.141 .8125-20 .791 - .787 
  (30.96) (28.98)
 16 1.219 1.265 .9375-20 .916 - .912 
  (30.96) (32.13)
 18 1.219 1.391 1.0625-18 1.034 - 1.030 
  (30.96) (35.33)
 20 1.219 1.500 1.1875-18 1.158 - 1.154 
  (30.96) (38.10)
 22 1.219 1.625 1.3125-18 1.283 - 1.279 
  (30.96) (41.28)
 24 1.258 1.750 1.4375-18 1.408 - 1.404 
  (31.95) (44.45)




